CSM_E6D-C_DS_E_5_1
1
Ordering Information
Encoders [Refer to Dimensions on page 4.]
Note: In addition to the models listed at the left, models with either voltage outputs or open-collector outputs are also available with the following resolutions (pulses/
rotation): 720, 800, 1,024, 1,200, 1,500, 1,800, 2,048, 2,500, 3,000, 3,200, and 4,096.
Accessories (Order Separately) [Refer to Dimensions on Rotary Encoder Accessories.]
Refer to Accessories for details.
Power supply voltage Output configuration Resolution (pulses/rotation) Model
5 VDC Voltage output
1,000
E6D-CWZ1E (resolution) 0.5M
Example: E6D-CWZ1E 1000P/R 0.5M
2,000
3,600
5,000
6,000
12 VDC Open-collector output
1,000
E6D-CWZ2C (resolution) 0.5M
Example: E6D-CWZ2C 1000P/R 0.5M
2,000
3,600
5,000
6,000
Name Model Remarks
Couplings
E69-C06B Provided with the product.
E69-C68B Different end diameter
E69-C610B Different end diameter
E69-C06M Metal construction
Servo Mounting Bracket E69-2 Provided with the product.
High-resolution Encoder with Diameter of 55 mm
E6D-C
High-resolution Encoder